

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1934-1935 OF 2008
(for prel. hearing)

G. ERAVIRAJ Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G. HARI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 31/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeals admitted.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master